GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•  1, 2 or 4 dual-redundant MIL-STD-1553A/B
 Notice II channels
• Native 4 lane PCI Express interface (no bridge)
• Simultaneous Bus Controller, 31 Remote
Terminals and Bus Monitor

Contact factory for custom requirements
Descriptions
Ordering Information
RPCIE-1553-1MW:  MIL-STD-1553 MULTI-FUNCTION, PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, SINGLE DUAL-REDUN-
DANT CHANNEL, VARIABLE VOLTAGE, WITH IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-1SAW: MIL-STD-1553 SINGLE-FUNCTION, PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, SINGLE DUAL-RE-
DUNDANT CHANNEL, FIXED VOLTAGE, WITH IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-2MW:  MIL-STD-1553 MULTI-FUNCTION, PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, TWO DUAL-REDUN-
DANT CHANNEL, VARIABLE VOLTAGE, WITH IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-2SAW: MIL-STD-1553 SINGLE-FUNCTION, PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, TWO DUAL-REDUN-
DANT CHANNEL, FIXED VOLTAGE, WITH IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-4MW:  MIL-STD-1553 MULTI-FUNCTION, PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, FOUR DUAL-REDUN-
DANT CHANNEL, VARIABLE VOLTAGE, WITH IRIG-B/G
RPCIE-1553-4SAW:  MIL-STD-1553 SINGLE-FUNCTION, PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, FOUR DUAL-REDUN-
DANT CHANNEL, FIXED VOLTAGE, WITH IRIG-B/G
-K suffix Conformal coating
For detailed information including systems options contact GE Intelligent Platforms
Bus Controller